2020
National Lists Top 10_Women

5000 M

14:20,02 1 ETHIOPIA

% DIBABA Tirunesh 14:11,15 85 06/06/08 1 Oslo
AYANA Almaz 14:12 59 91 02/06/16 1 Roma
DEFAR Meseret 14:12,88 83 22/07/08 1  Stockholm
DIBABA Genzebe 14:15 41 91 04/07/15 1  Paris Saint-Denis
TEFERI Senbere 14:23,33 95 13/07/18 4  Rabat
EJIGU Sentayehu 14:28,39 85 16/07/10 2 Paris Saint-Denis
ADERE Berhane 14:29,32 73 27/06/03 1 Oslo
GEMECHU Tsehay 14:29,60 98 05/10/19 4f1 Doha
WAMI Getenesh 14:30,88 74 05/08/00 1 Heusden-Zolder
14:26,99 2 KENYA
XY OBIRI Hellen Onsando 14:18,37 89 08/06/17 1  Roma
TIROP Aghes Jebet 14:20,68 95 21/07/19 2 London
CHERUIYOT Vivian Jepkemoi 14:20,87 83 29/07/11 1  Stockholm
KIPKEMBOI Margaret Chelimo 14:27 49 93 05/10/19 2fl Doha
KIPKIRUTI Caroline Chepkoech 14:27 55 94 01/09/17 2 Bruxelles
KIBIWOT Viola Jelagat 14:29,50 83 22/05/16 2 Rabat
KIPYEGO Sally Jepkosgei 14:30,42 85 08/09/11 2 Ziirich
MASALI Linet Chepkwemoi 14:31,14 89 23/05/10 2 Shanghai
KIBET Sylvia Jebiwott 14:31,91 84 23/05/10 4 Shanghai
KIPYEGON Faith Chepngetich 14:31,95 94 30/05/15 2  Eugene
14:42,02 3 UNITED STATES
ROWBURY Shannon 14:38,92 84 09/09/16 5 Bruxelles
HUDDLE Molly 14:42 64 84 18/07/14 6  Monaco
FLANAGAN Shalane 14:44 80 81 13/04/07 1rl Walnut
JACOBS Regina 14:45,35 63 21/07/00 1  Sacramento
KASTOR Deena 14:51 62 73 01/08/00 9  Stockholm
14:42,52 4 RUSSIA
SHOBUKHOVA Liliya 14:23,75 77 19/07/08 1  Kazan
- YEGOROVA Olga 14:29 32 72 31/08/01 1 Berlin
GALKINA Gulnara 14:33,13 78 19/07/08 2 Kazan
KONOVALOVA Mariya 14:38,09 74 19/07/08 3 Kazan
TOMASHOVA Tatyana 14:39,22 75 31/08/01 4  Berlin
ZADOROZHNAYA Yelena 14:40 47 77 24/06/01 1 Bremen
ARTYOMOVA Natalya 14:54,08 63 09/09/85 1 Podolsk
KLIMINA Viktoriya 14:55 55 76 19/07/08 5 Kazan
BONDARENKO Olga 14:55,76 60 09/09/85 2  Podolsk
NENASHEVA Viktoriya 14:55,82 70 08/07/96 1  Stockholm

athlestats all-time



14:47,23 5 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I

N~ | 7 RADCLIFFE Paula 14:29,11 73 20/06/04 1  Bydgoszcz

2 IS PAVEY Joanne 14:39,96 73 25/08/06 3 Bruxelles
McCOLGAN Eilish 14:46 17 90 05/10/19 10f1 Doha
PIETERSE Zola 14:48,07 66 26/08/85 1 London
MUIR Laura 14:49,12 93 04/01/17 1  Glasgow (i)
COURTNEY Melissa 14:53,82 93 30/05/19 8 Stockholm
TWELL Stephanie 14:54,08 89 27/08/10 11 Bruxelles
MURRAY Yvonne 14:56,94 64 07/07/95 4 London
NUTTALL Liz 14:59 56 64 07/07/95 5 London

14:55,92 6 CHINA *

* *: SUN Yingjie 14:40,00 77 12/10/02 1 Busan
* XING Huina 14:43 64 84 13/08/05 5 Helsinki
JIANG Bo 14:45,90 77 24/10/95 1 Nanjing
DONG Yanmei 14:51,58 77 23/11/01 1 Guangzhou
WANG Junxia 14:51,87 73 05/05/96 1 Nanjing
XUE Fei 15:02,73 89 31/10/07 1  Wuhan
XIE Fang 15:03,95 89 31/10/07 2  Wuhan
ZHANG Yingning 15:06,08 90 31/10/07 3  Wuhan
YIN Lili 15:06,30 79 07/06/00 2 Jinzhou
WANG Chunmei 15:07,16 76 14/07/98 5 Roma
14:58,97 7 GERMANY
KLOSTERHALFEN Konstanze 14:26,76 97 03/08/19 1 Berlin
- MIKITENKO Irina 14:42,03 72 07/09/99 3 Berlin
da FONSECA-WOLLHEIM Kristina  14:58,43 72 07/09/99 7 Berlin
WESSEL Kathrin 14:58,71 67 10/09/91 1 Berlin
MOCKENHAUPT Sabrina 14:59,88 80 20/05/09 1rl Koblenz
REH Alina 15:04,10 97 30/05/19 11  Stockholm
PIPPIG Uta 15:04,87 65 10/09/91 4 Berlin
LOKAR Claudia 15:07,62 64 01/09/95 5 Berlin
BURKARD Elena 15:12,17 92 16/06/18 5  Tibingen
WASSILUK Petra 15:15,17 69 16/08/96 9 Koéln
15:00,95 8 MOROCCO
OUAZIZ Zahra 14:32,08 69 01/09/98 2 Berlin
- SELSOULTI Mariem Alaoui 14:36,52 84 13/07/07 1 Roma
EL KAMCH Zhor 14:42 53 73 11/07/03 5 Roma
LEGHZAOQUI Asmae 14:48,31 76 01/09/00 4 Berlin
HILALI Siham 15:05,79 86 09/06/19 12 Hengelo
ASSAHSAH Malika 15:11,83 82 31/07/04 10 Heusden-Zolder
OUHADDOU Hanane 15:12,75 82 01/07/09 1 Pescara
NOUJANI Nadia 15:16 50 81 27/05/12 7 Rabat
CHAARBT Bouchra 15:21,32 79 28/06/04 1 Praha
MOUKIM Rkia 15:21,88 88 27/05/12 8 Rabat

* Without the Chinese performances in Sept.93 and Oct.97
Sans les performances chinoises de sep.93 et oct.97
Results in Beijing 93 and Shanghai 97, see end of list/Résultats & Pékin et Shanghai 97, voir en fin de liste

athlestats all-time



15:02,07 9 PORTUGAL

RIBEIRO Fernanda 14:36,45 69 22/07/95 1 Hechtel
AUGUSTO Jessica 14:37,07 81 16/07/10 5  Paris Saint-Denis
MOREIRA Sara 14:54,71 85 01/08/10 3 Barcelona
MONTEIRO Inés 15:01,06 80 03/07/09 16 Oslo
DIAS Maria Albertina 15:05,12 65 31/07/93 2 Hechtel
CUNHA Aurora 15:06,96 59 05/07/85 2 Helsinki
BASTOS Marina 15:07,29 71 04/07/97 9 Oslo
FELIX Ana Dulce 15:08,02 82 31/07/09 5  Stockholm
ROSA Ménica 15:21,01 78 17/07/01 10 Stockholm
MOTA Rosa 15:22,97 58 27/06/85 3  Oslo
15:02,50 10 AUSTRALIA
Lz
S« JOHNSON Benita 14:47 60 79 06/09/02 3  Berlin
* * WELLINGS Eloise 14:54 11 82 18/08/06 6 Ziirich
JAMIESON Sarah 15:02,90 75 24/03/06 5  Melbourne
HILLS Madeline 15:04,05 87 19/08/16 10 Rio de Janeiro
LaCAZE Genevieve 15:06,67 89 09/09/16 15  Bruxelles
McCANN Kerryn 15:08,69 67 08/09/00 1 Brisbane
RICHARDSON Kate 15:10,78 73 04/07/97 10 Oslo
ARESON Jackie 15:12,09 88 06/07/13 9  Paris Saint-Denis
FEARNLEY Clair 15:14,26 75 13/02/00 2  Sydney
15:02,93 11 JAPAN
. FUKUSHI Kayoko 14:53,22 82 08/07/05 12 Roma
TANAKA Nozomi 15:00,01 99 05/10/19 14f1 Doha
HIROYAMA Harumi 15:03,67 68 05/08/98 5  Stockholm
KOBAYASHTI Yuriko 15:07,37 88 05/04/08 1r2 Kumamoto
SUZUKT Ayuko 15:08,29 91 30/08/15 9 Beijing
SHIMIZU Michiko 15:09,05 70 28/07/96 4  Atlanta
15:02,95 12 TURKEY
ABEYLEGESSE Elvan 14:24 .68 82 11/06/04 1 Bergen
BEKELE Alemitu 14:36,79 77 27/08/10 4 Bruxelles
CAN Yasemin 14:36,82 96 08/06/17 4  Roma
KAVAKLIOGLU Ebru 14:51,69 70 27/08/99 5  Sevilla
DENGERSA Tezeta 15:05,85 80 31/07/04 2 Heusden-Zolder
ERDOGAN Meryem 15:14,92 90 01/08/10 7  Barcelona
AKDAG Meryem 15:19,27 92 20/02/16 2 Istanbul (i)
KARAKAYA Dudu 15:20,00 85 09/06/12 2 Istanbul
BELYAKOVA Oksana 15:27,99 75 11/02/01 3 Dortmund (i)
SUNA Fadime 15:31,47 86 21/05/11 1  Izmir

athlestats all-time



15:02,99

i+1

15:04,53

15:05,15

15:06,75

13

14

15

16

CANADA

DEBUES-STAFFORD Gabriela

BABCOCK Courtney
MONDOR Emilie
SECCAFIEN Andrea
WILLIAMS Lynn
O'CONNELL Jessica
CHALMERS Angela
BUTLER Kathy
WRIGHT Megan
ELMORE Malindi

ROMANIA

SZABO Gabriela
ANTOCI-IAGAR Elena
PUICA Maricica
OLTEANU Iulia
VASILOIU Cristina
DONISA Daniela
BOTEZAN Mihaela
GHICAN Viorica
FIDATOV Elena

BIRCA Roxana Elisabeta

BAHRAIN

JAMAL Maryam Yusuf
JEBET Ruth

BELETE Mimi

ESHETE Shitaye

DABA Tejitu
GEZAHEGNE Kalkidan
GOSA Dalilah Abdelkadir
GASHAW Tigist

YAVI Winfred Mutile
REBITU Bontu Edao

FRANCE

MAURY Margaret
BELKACEM Yamna
YVELAIN Fatima
LLADO Joalsiae
GHEZIELLE Bouchra
CALVIN Clémence
BITZNER Blandine
DUARTE Sophie
FATES Farida
SERGENT Annette

14:44 12
14:54,98
14:59,68
14:59,95
15:01,30
15:06 ,44
15:09,35
15:10,69
15:11,23

15:12,12

14:31,48
15:00,6

15:06,04
15:06,73
15:07.7

15:08,1

15:08,78
15:09,90
15:12,58
15:13,40

14:51,68
14:53,41
14:54,71
15:03,13
15:05,59
15:07,19
15:10,79
15:12,37
15:15,93
15:16,70

14:43,90
14:47,79
14:58,18
15:11,26
15:12,17
15:12,83
15:13,96
15:14 57
15:16,41
15:16,44

athlestats all-time

95
72
81
90
60
89
63
73
82
80

75
75
50
67
88
88
76
65
60
88

84
96
88
90
91
91
98
96
99
97

74
74
69
74
79
90
65
81
62
62

06/09/19
30/08/03
26/08/03
05/10/19
03/07/89
02/05/15
29/02/96
05/08/98
19/08/08
13/04/07

01/09/98
11/05/08
05/07/85
20/06/99
11/05/08
11/05/08
24/06/01
30/05/90
12/08/95
28/06/12

29/05/05
18/05/17
18/07/15
08/06/13
07/08/12
10/08/17
30/06/16
17/07/19
24/10/19
10/08/17

03/09/04
01/08/00
07/09/99
14/07/98
14/07/06
18/07/14
20/06/99
06/07/13
21/08/94
07/09/90
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Bruxelles
Saint-Denis
Saint-Denis
Doha
Stockholm
Palo Alto
Melbourne
Stockholm
Beijing
Walnut

Berlin
Craiova
Helsinki
Paris
Craiova
Craiova
Bremen
Sevilla
Goteborg
Helsinki

Hengelo
Baku
Heusden
Hengelo
London
London
Barcelona
Barcelona
Wuhan
London

Bruxelles
Stockholm

Berlin

Roma

Roma

Monaco

Paris

Paris Saint-Denis
Kéln

Athinai



15:07,61

15:08,16

I
I

15:09,37

15:09,59

17

18

19

20

NETHERLANDS

HASSAN Sifan
KRUMINS Susan
KIPLAGAT Lornah
KOSTER Maureen
TOONSTRA Christien
VASTENBURG Jip
van HULST Elly
KOENS Grete

van de BILT Erika
HERZOG Adriénne

SPAIN

VAQUERO Julia
CHECA Dolores
DOMINGUEZ Marta
SANTIAGO Beatriz
RECIO Teresa
LOZANO Ana
URRUTIA Estibaliz
PLA Judith

PIEDRA Amaia
PETITE Cristina

IRELAND

O'SULLIVAN Sonia
MCcKIERNAN Catherina
McCAMBRIDGE Maria
DAVENPORT Marie

DENNEHY-WILLIS Breeda

BRITTON Fionnuala
RYAN Rosemary
CULLEN Mary Teresa
ENGLISH Una
JOYCE Monica

ITALY

BRUNET Roberta
GUIDA Maria
WEISSTEINER Silvia
ROMAGNOLO Elena
DANDOLO Nadia
BALSAMO Agata
EJJAFINI Nadia
VICECONTE Maura
SOMMAGGIO Silvia
GARGANO Margherita

14:22 12
14:51,25
14:56 43
15:07,20
15:07,68
15:15,77
15:17,08
15:20,91
15:23,27
15:34,37

14:44,95
14:46 30
14:48 33
15:11,01

15:12,06
15:14,23
15:19,68
15:20,39
15:21,43
15:23,23

14:41,02
14:49 40
15:05,86
15:09,07
15:12,83
15:12,97
15:17 57
15:18,34
15:19,12
15:27 5

14:44 50
14:58 84
15:02,65
15:06,38
15:11,64
15:14,70
15:16,54
15:18,80
15:20,89
15:20,94

athlestats all-time

93
86
74
92
66
94
59
67
71
85

70
82
75
68
63
91
70
78
72
72

69
69
75
75
70
84
75
82
70
58

65
66
79
82
62
70
77
67
69
52

21/07/19
01/09/17
05/08/03
01/05/16
18/07/92
21/07/18
25/08/89
25/02/96
05/08/00
30/05/10

05/07/96
09/06/11
26/08/03
14/07/01
05/08/00
10/08/17
01/07/98
07/08/12
03/07/04
14/07/01

25/09/00
16/08/96
31/07/04
29/05/04
05/08/00
07/08/12
05/08/00
07/02/09
14/07/01
20/05/83

16/08/96
05/06/96
16/09/07
07/08/12
18/07/90
07/09/99
28/06/12
16/07/00
10/08/95
22/09/82

w O w
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13

w

4h1

10h1

12h1
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8h2

London
Bruxelles
Stockholm

Palo Alto
Hechtel
Heusden-Zolder
Bruxelles
Helsinki
Heusden-Zolder
Hengelo

Oslo

Oslo
Saint-Denis
Heusden-Zolder
Heusden-Zolder
London
Barakaldo
London

San Sebastidn
Heusden-Zolder

Sydney

Kéln
Heusden-Zolder
Boston
Heusden-Zolder
London
Heusden-Zolder
Boston (i)
Heusden-Zolder
San Diego

Kéln

Roma
Berlin
London
Bologna
Berlin
Helsinki
Gateshead
Goteborg
Partinicio



15:15,30

|~

15:15,58

15:16,13

15:20,11

21

22

23

24

NEW ZEALAND

SMITH Kimberley
BUSCOMB Canille
CARROLL Nyla
AUDAIN Anne
HAMBLIN Nikki
OLIVER Lucy
HARE Anne
HANNAM Anne
MOORE Barbara
MOLLER Lorraine

NORWAY

KRISTIANSEN Ingrid
WIGENE Susanne

GRAVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli
WAITZ Grete

HAUGEN Gunhild

STAVIK Hilde

SYNSTNES Brynhild
LAND@GY Bente

ALFHEIM ESPIN Siri Merete
HAKENSTAD Anita

UKRAINE

BERKUT Natalya
DUBROVA Marina
KOVALENKO Lyudmyla
POZDNYAKOVA Tatyana
DOMORADSKAYA Anna
KOBA Tamara

PEDAN Anna
SHMATENKO Yuliya
VYAZOVA Yelena
GALYAMOVA Nadezhda

BELGIUM

BELETE Almensh
BAOUF Fatiha
SLEGERS Lieve
RENDERS Marleen
DEJAEGHERE Veerle
SMOLDERS Anja

de VOS Nathalie
CARTON Louise
DANNEELS Annemarie
MAVEAU Barbara

14:39,89
14:58 59
15:09,32
15:13,22
15:18,02
15:20,13
15:22,31
15:29,0
15:29,65
15:32,90

14:37,33
14:48 53
14:51,66
15:08,80
15:09,00
15:22,77
15:32,31
15:37,53
15:43,18
15:44 66

14:59 26
15:02,73
15:10,28
15:16,37
15:19,0

15:20,97
15:21,92
15:22,85
15:23,25
15:24,65

15:10,24
15:15,58
15:16,10
15:19,20
15:19,73
15:20,23
15:22 68
15:23,82
15:25 52
15:27,97

athlestats all-time

81
90
65
b
88
88
64
61
57
b

56
78
90
53
72
62
71
72
76
68

75
78
89
56
53
57
61
91
60
59

89
70
65
68
73
73
82
94
62
87

27/02/09
05/10/19
13/01/96
17/03/82
02/05/15
12/06/16
26/07/96
30/11/88
17/03/82
20/06/86

05/08/86
26/08/05
21/07/19
26/06/82
30/08/96
05/06/96
05/06/95
03/05/02
21/08/05
04/07/92

12/06/04
25/07/04
28/05/12
24/07/89
30/09/83
24/06/95
01/08/85
08/07/17
08/07/86
24/07/89

07/08/12
31/07/04
05/06/95
07/08/99
08/07/05
05/08/00
12/08/06
18/07/15
22/07/95
01/05/12

12f1

11r1
3rl
6h1

o NN =

W N = Ol W = = = 0N =

11h2

New-York (i)
Doha
Christchurch
Auckland

Palo Alto
Portland
Atlanta
Auckland
Auckland
Eugene

Stockholm
Bruxelles
London
Oslo
Berlin
Roma
Hengelo
Stanford
Bergen
Oslo

Moskva

Tula

Yalta

Gorkiy

Kyiv

Villeneuve d'Ascq
Leningrad
Kropyvnitskiy
Moskva

Gorki

London
Heusden-Zolder
Hengelo
Hechtel

Roma
Heusden-Zolder
Goteborg
Heusden
Hechtel
Harentals



15:22,75

15:23,55

15:23,63

15:24,04

25

26

27

28

SWEDEN

BAHTA Meraf
WEDLUND Sara

van der WIELEN Sarah
NILSSON Linn
FOUGBERG Charlotta
HAMRIN Midde
NILSSON Ida
ERNSTROM Eva
NGARAMBE Yolanda
CHRISTIANSSON Sara

UGANDA

CHELANGAT Sarah
CHESANG Stella
INZIKURU Dorcus
CHELANGAT Mercyline
CHEBET Esther
CHEKWEL Juliet
CHELANGA Faridah
NYAKISI Adero
CHEPTEGET Nancy
CHEBET Rachael

POLAND

CHOJECKA Lidia
FRANKIEWICZ Wioletta
NOWAKOWSKA Dominika
GRUCA Dorota

PLIS Renata
JARZYNSKA Karolina
KACZYNSKA Paulina
LEWANDOWSKA Iwona
RUTKOWSKA Katarzyna
BAK Justyna

SOUTH AFRICA

MEYER Elana

SCOTT Dominique
BUDD Zola
GRIFFITHS Gwen

de REUCK Colleen
KALMER Rene
CORNELISSEN Carlien
VERSTER Alta
PHALULA Dina Lebo

14:49,95
15:06,49
15:10,76
15:18,14
15:23,80
15:27,96
15:33,18
15:34,76
15:38,79
15:43,63

15:00,61
15:00,72
15:05,30
15:09,45
15:18,05
15:20,15
15:38,90
15:45 3
15:48,0
15:49,03

15:04 88
15:08,38
15:16,11
15:18,75
15:18,75
15:25 52
15:29,67
15:35,75
15:37,31
15:41,18

14:44,05
14:59,08
15:01,83
15:08,05
15:2477
15:35,00
15:43,18
15:45,95
15:48 45

athlestats all-time

89
75
95
90
85
57
81
61
91
97

01
96
82
97
97
90
89

94
96

77
77
85
70
85
81
91
85
94
74

66
92
66
67
64
80
72
68
83

22/05/16
25/02/96
22/05/16
03/05/18
21/07/18
28/06/84
16/04/04
09/07/83
02/05/19
31/08/18

15/06/19
09/06/19
31/07/04
13/05/17
20/07/19
02/06/16
05/06/12
25/07/09
13/11/12
26/07/19

06/09/02
17/06/05
30/06/13
27/06/04
16/07/14
08/06/13
16/06/18
09/06/12
14/07/18
18/06/00

22/07/95
21/07/19
05/01/84
12/08/95
16/02/96
17/03/07
18/02/00
24/05/97
19/02/10

D o=

4f2
12

9r2

17f1
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= Ol 00 N = Ol = = N
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Rabat
Stockholm (i)
Hengelo

Palo Alto
Heusden-Zolder
Oslo

Walnut

Oslo

Palo Alto
Tampere

Nijmegen
Hengelo
Heusden-Zolder
Shanghai
Heusden-Zolder
Roma

Montreuil-sous-Bois

Kampala
Kampala
Kampala

Berlin
Firenze
Watford
Eagle Rock
Liege
Portland
Tiibingen
Watford
Kortrijk
Zamo$é

Hechtel
London
Stellenbosch
Goteborg
Stellenbosch
Durban
Stellenbosch
Kerkrade

Port Elizabeth



15:24,54 29 MEXICO

FERNANDEZ Adriana 15:04,32 71 17/05/03 4 Portland
l @ l ROCHA Nora Leticia 15:06 54 67 01/09/98 9 Berlin
RODRIGUEZ Dulce Maria 15:18,06 72 29/05/04 5 Boston
ROMERO Marisol 15:21,41 83 17/05/13 5 Los Angeles
GALVAN RODRIGUEZ Laura Esther 15:27,26 91 09/07/19 7 Azusa
LOPEZ Sandra 15:28,71 84 01/05/11 2rl1 Palo Alto
FLORES Brenda Eunice 15:30,87 91 18/04/14 2r2 Walnut
TAPTIA Margarita 15:35,40 76 26/06/04 1 Vancouver
VALENCIA Maria Elena 15:36,07 83 18/04/08 8 Walnut
JUAREZ Isabel 15:36,78 66 10/06/99 1  Victoria
15:24,79 30 SWITZERLAND
ﬂ WEYERMANN Anita 14:59,28 77 05/06/96 5 Roma
NAUER Daria 15:13,93 66 30/08/94 4 Berlin
FISCHER Sabina 15:19,80 73 01/08/10 9  Barcelona
OPPLIGER Martine 15:25,84 57 26/08/88 5 Berlin
PIPOZ Jeanne-Marie 15:27,05 67 03/07/89 5 Stockholm
BURKT Cornelia 15:31,42 53 03/07/89 7  Stockholm
DALLENBACH Chantal 15:36,04 62 22/06/96 2 Evry-Bondoufle
JEITZINER Ursula 15:41 51 72 24/06/95 4  Cork
NOTZ-UMBERG Vera 15:42,70 76 23/07/05 17 Heudsen
15:27,94 31 HUNGARY
] SZENTGYORGYI Katalin 15:02,00 79 02/06/02 2 Hengelo
PAPP Krisztina 15:08,65 82 26/08/05 8 Bruxelles
I KALOVICS Aniké 15:10,21 77 30/07/04 3 London
VEREB Erika 15:23 54 63 10/09/86 4 Roma
SZABO Karolina 15:32,49 61 19/05/85 1  Budapest
STAICU Simona 15:36,69 71  23/06/01 3 Budapest
JAVOS Aniké 15:40,37 71 01/06/94 2 Bratislava
CSIZI Reka 15:41 56 70 23/06/99 2 Braga
DOCZI Eva 15:41,82 70 21/06/98 4 Bucuresti
BAROCSTI Helena 15:42,05 66 03/07/92 Reims
15:28,22 32 DENMARK
- - MOJLLER Anna Emilie 15:07,70 97 14/07/19 1 Givle
- - OLAFSSON Loa 15:08,8 mx 58 30/05/78 Rundforbi
KARLSH@J Gitte 15:22,95 59 27/08/93 12 Berlin
CHRISTIANSEN Nina 15:26,17 64 27/05/96 10 Hengelo
RASMUSSEN Dorthe 15:29,7 60 31/05/83 1 Vallensbaek
ALM Maja 15:35,81 88 06/09/19 4 Anddjar
VIBJERG Dorte 15:39,16 73 22/06/03 2 Arhus
SIG M@LLER Sara 15:45,07 mx 83 01/08/15 1 Ninove
GLAD Simonhe 15:45,35 90 26/05/18 5  Birmingham

athlestats all-time



15:28,68

15:30,81

-

15:34,24

15:39,30

33

34

35

36

BELARUS

KRAVTSOVA Olga

TUROVA Alesya

TSUKHLO VYelena
KHRAMENKOVA Jekaterina
MAZURONAK Volha
KARNEYENKA Katsiaryna
MAZOVKA Yelena
STARAVOITAVA Nastassia
PLUZHNIKOVA Marina
KUDZELICH Sviatlana

FINLAND

SANDELL Annemari
VALASTTI Kirsi
TIKKANEN Pdivi

MAKT Kristiina *
RICHARDSSON Canilla
LEHTINEN Johanna
ERIKSSON Sandra
TOIVONEN Tuija
PEIPONEN Johanna
VAINIO Alisa

INDIA

SREEDHARAN Preeja
RAUT Kavita
ORCHATTERTI Jaisha
RANTI Sunita
CHAUDHARY Parul
JADHAYV Sanjivani
SURYA Loganathan
GADHWE Swati
BABAR Lalita Shivaji
YADAV Chinta

BRAZIL

da SILVA Simone

de OLIVEIRA Carmen

da SILVA Cruz
MACHADO Roseli

da SILVA Fabiana Cristine
dos SANTOS Juliana Paula
PERES Lucélia

de CARVALHO Tatiele Roberta

da SILVA Tatiane Raquel
da SILVA Ednalva

* FIN & CZE ?

14:4775
15:23,84
15:25,13
15:29,17
15:33,06
15:34 51
15:36,09
15:36,69
15:37,70
15:42 87

14:56 22
15:10,52
15:15,76
15:31,15
15:37,02
15:37,21
15:42 15
15:42 28
15:43 84
15:51,94

15:15,89
15:16,54
15:18,30
15:18,77
15:36,03
15:38,78
15:39,18
15:44,00
15:46 73
16:08,14

15:18,85
15:22,01
15:27,74
15:33,16
15:39,67
15:45,97
15:47 61
15:48,78
15:53,72
15:55,46

athlestats all-time

81
79
54
56
89
88
67
82
63
87

77
69
60
91
93
79
89
58
90
97

82
85
83
79
95
96
90
90
89
93

84
65
74
68
78
83
81
89
90
76

13/08/05
03/06/00
11/06/82
10/06/89
31/05/17
17/07/19
24/06/95
08/07/06
12/06/88
07/06/18

08/07/96
30/07/04
27/08/89
23/06/16
17/07/19
09/06/12
31/08/18
26/06/82
19/06/16
05/08/18

26/11/10
26/11/10
02/10/14
12/10/02
21/04/19
26/06/18
13/02/18
28/04/16
09/02/15
17/08/17

20/05/11
31/07/93
11/05/11
28/05/96
02/06/11
21/07/15
27/07/07
02/05/15
15/04/17
27/07/07

—
o

r—-r—-r—-O\r—-r—-l——hNN

N = = N N

N NN = = W wdh wN

Helsinki

Formia

Moskva
Volgograd

Brest Litevsk
Lapinlahti
Villeneuve d'Ascq
Brest Litevsk
Leningrad

Brest Litevsk

Stockholm
London
Lohja
Sligo
Lapinlahti
Watford
Tampere
Oslo
Lapinlahti
Laitila

Guangzhou
Guangzhou

Incheon

Busan

Doha

Guwahati

Jakarta

New Delhi
Thiruvanathapuram
Tiruchirapalli

Sdo Paulo
Hechtel
Fortaleza
Victoria
Buenos Aires
Toronto

Rio de Janeiro
Stanford
Torrance

Rio de Janeiro



15:39,46 37 ERITREA

KELATI FREZGHI Weini 15:14,71 96 07/12/19 3f1 Boston (i)
SULTAN Simret 15:16,25 84 19/08/08 8hl Beijing
WOLDU Nazret 15:33,28 90 23/06/17 2 Carquefou
ZEGERGISH Fortuna 15:37,14 89 27/06/09 6 Mdlaga
WOLDU Mekdes 15:38,50 92 21/06/19 8 Carquefou
TESFU Dolshi 15:43,38 99 24/10/19 5  Wuhan
BERHANE Luula 15:49,35 94 05/06/13 1 Wageningen
HABTEMARIAM Nebiat 15:50,18 78 14/07/01 4  Maia
ABREHAM Nebyat 15:55 47 98 23/06/16 8 Durban
BAHTA Meraf 15:56,30 89 18/07/07 7 Alger

15:45,75 38 TANZANIA

MRISHO Zakia 14:43,87 84 13/08/05 6  Helsinki
/ JOSEPH Restituta 15:04,73 71 05/02/03 2  Dortmund (i)
JOHN YUDA Janeth 15:44 44 82 22/06/02 7  Nairobi
SHAURT Magdalena 15:48,28 96 24/10/19 8  Wuhan
JUMA Taussi 15:54 44 83 02/10/04 Isahaya
SAKILU Jackline 15:58,7 86 13/07/14 1  Daressalam
MATANGA Failuna 16:00,6 92 13/07/14 2 Daressalam
DEEMAY Josephine 16:07,24 86 24/06/04 5 Alger
MAKULA Farida 16:07,24 87 15/08/06 8 Beijing
RAMADHAN Sarah 16:08,0 87 25/06/05 7  Nairobi
15:46,63 39 KOREA (SOUTH)
Vs = KIM Do-Yeon 15:34,17 93 13/07/17 11  Abashiri
\\‘0’" JEONG Da-Eun 15:36,74 97 13/07/17 12 Abashiri
’ YOUM Ko-Eun 15:38,60 94 10/05/10 1-HS Changwon
LEE Eun-Jung 15:41,67 81 03/09/05 2 Incheon
CHUNG Bok-Eun 15:45,10 82 30/10/09 1 Kwangju
PARK Ho-Sun 15:49,21 86 22/10/06 7r3 Yokohama
CHOLI Kyun-Gsun 15:52 51 92 06/07/19 1fl Chitose
HYUN Suh-Yong 15:55,44 94 08/10/11 1  Goyang
KIM Su-Young 15:55,86 88 31/05/08 19r1 Nobeoka
KIM Eun-Yeong 15:57,01 93 03/06/17 1  Kimchun
15:48,53 40 GREECE
| E PROTOPAPPA Maria 15:04,03 73 25/08/06 14 Bruxelles
u TAKOVOU Hrystosomia 15:15,32 71 02/08/03 6 Heusden-Zolder
PAPPAS Alexi 15:33,78 90 15/04/16 1  Eugene
ASTROPEKAKT Kalliopi 15:46,22 81 24/06/07 3 Munich
KEFALA Constantina 15:55,23 20/06/10 9 Bergen
DALAKA Maria 16:01,53 02/08/09 1  Thessaloniki
REBOULI Ourania 16:03,92 89 15/07/18 1  Patra
KARAKATSANI Anastasia 16:07,70 92 27/07/14 4  Pitesti
SOUMA Spyridoula 16:07 94 65 17/07/98 1 Athina
AMBATZIDOU Georgia 16:09,66 69 17/06/01 3 Athina

athlestats all-time



15:49,55 41 CZECH REPUBLIC

MAKTI Kristiina 15:31,15 91 23/06/16 1  Sligo
h VRZALOVA Simona 15:40,92 88 03/06/16 1  Carquefou
SEKANOVA Lucie 15:43,94 89 10/06/15 8 Huelva
HAMHALTEROVA Monika 15:44 11 66 21/06/88 3  6rudziadz
MANNOVA Michaela 15:49,79 82 16/04/04 3r2 Walnut
STEWARTOVA Moira 15:49,79 95 21/06/19 10 Carquefou
PETERKOVA Alena 15:53,09 60 17/09/94 1 Ostrava
KUCERIKOVA Jana 15:55,55 64 14/06/86 Bratislava
DRAHOTOVA Anezka 16:03,18 95 12/07/15 12 Tallinn
KAMINKOVA Petra 16:03,98 73 13/07/03 2  Olomouc
15:55,42 42 KOREA DPR
HAM Bong-Sil 15:37,5 74 30/04/02 1  Pyongyang
HONG Myong-Hui 15:42,9 78 10/10/98 1 Pyongjang
KIM Hye-Song 15:47 4 04/10/13 Py6ngyang
YU Song-Hui 15:49,88 68 08/10/89 4  Beijing
KIM Chun-Mae 15:50,91 64 24/06/86 4  Praha
KIM Ryon-Sun 15:54,99 68 24/06/86 5 Praha
KIM My-Gyong 16:04,6 04/10/11 Py6ngyang
JO Jong Hui 16:06,00 80 15/08/99 7  Zagreb
KIM Hye Gyong 16:09,0 93 04/10/12 Py6ngyang
KIM Son Hui 16:11,0 92 29/04/15 1  Pyongyang
15:56,65 43 /AUSTRIA
I PUMPER Susanne 15:10 54 70 22/07/01 6 London
WENTH Jennifer 15:16,12 91 18/07/15 5 Heusden
[ ] PAUER Nada Ina 15:40,61 86 16/06/18 10 Tibingen
HIEBLINGER-SCHUTZ Eva 15:52,76 73 23/05/12 3  Koblenz
MAYER Julia 16:07,96 93 11/08/19 3 Varazdin
MULLER Anni 16:08,06 56 27/05/89 Wolfsberg
MAYR Andrea 16:13,52 79 23/05/07 2 Koblenz
BAIERL Anita 16:19,65 mx 88 28/05/14 Koblenz
15:59,37 44 LITHUANIA
JUODESKIENE Inga 15:28,66 71 05/08/00 11 Heusden
- CISTIAKOVA Regina 15:40,12 61 03/07/89 Stokholm
BALCIUNAITE Zivile 15:55,05 79 09/06/05 11 Ostrava
JUODESKAITE Monika 16:00,32 91 18/04/14 1  Walnut
STATKUVIENE Stefanija 16:01,21 62 02/07/95 Tesenderlo
LOBACEVSKE Diana 16:02,78 80 29/05/16 2 Mersin
DRAZDAUSKALTE Rasa 16:05,27 81 20/06/10 5 Budapest
MORENATITE Egle 16:07,97 97 30/03/19 2r2 Raleigh
ZUSINAITE Vaida 16:09,13 88 26/05/12 Brestas
BIRBALAITE Vilija 16:23,2 68 04/08/00 Kaunas

athlestats all-time



15:59,58

e

16:00,67

16:01,68

16:01,77

45

46

47

48

ARGENTINA

BORELLI Florencia

GODOY Rosa Liliana
RODRIGUEZ Nadia
COBANEA Elisa Noemi
RODRIGUEZ Valeria Lorena
LUNA Fedra Aldana
TESURT Maria Luz
TORRES Sandra

PERALDA Maria

BULGARIA

YORDANOVA Daniela
MIKHAILOVA Milka
SHTEREVA Nikolina
NAPLATAMOVA Radka
MIRCHEVA Militsa
DANEKOVA Silvia
SHALAMANOVA Dobrinka
STOYANOVA Vanya
PEKHLIVANOVA Rositsa
GORANOVA Galina

SERBIA

JEVTIC Olivera
STOLIC Sonja
MIMIC Bogdana
EMINOVIC Azra
CVITANOVIC Biljana
SIMOVIC Teodora
JOVANOVIC Ljiljana
PERGAR Breda
6LISOVIC Mirjana
SUBOTIC Ana

PERV

MELCHOR Ines

ROJAS Luz Mery
MENESES Saida Irma
ARIZAPANA Wilma
TEJEDA Gladys

TORRE Soledad
MACHACUAY Gladys Celia
VILLASANA Karina

HUAMANI Faustina

15:36,52
15:43,36
15:53,99
15:54 ,48
16:01,80
16:02,84
16:06,08
16:08 4

16:13 43

14:56,95
15:29,26
15:37,49
15:38,08
15:43,30
16:03 64
16:15,94
16:40,26
16:45 32
16:56 48

15:11,25
15:33,42
15:44 15
16:00,92
16:10,90
16:12,09
16:16,79
16:18,70
16:20,16
16:28 44

15:30,63
15:45 52
15:46,91
15:55,70
16:00,55
16:10,79
16:13,53
16:15,81

16:22,01

athlestats all-time

92
82
84
66
76
95
93
74
77

76
72
b
57
94
83
83
82
bo
63

77
80
89
88
88
93
60
53
79
83

86
93
97
82
85
92
89
88

80

08/06/19
02/06/11
02/06/11
26/03/00
01/03/03
26/04/19
26/04/19
29/05/04
25/01/14

25/09/00
18/06/95
19/05/85
12/06/88
01/12/18
02/08/15
15/06/08
08/06/05
03/06/86
16/06/96

22/09/00
10/08/02
20/04/12
11/07/09
24/05/15
24/05/15
21/07/91
29/05/82
13/06/98
24/06/07

28/11/13
19/04/19
09/08/19
28/11/13
20/04/18
19/04/19
22/04/18
28/06/14

07/06/07

== W N R R, NN e
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5f2

6f2
15f2

Los Corrales de Buelna
Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Mar del Plata

Mar del Plata
Concepcién del Uruguay
Concepcién del Uruguay
La Plata

Buenos Aires

Sydney
Sofia
Budapest
Leningrad
Boston (i)
Pitesti
Sofia
Sofia
6rudziadz
Sofia

Sydney
Miinchen
Walnut
Beograd
Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Beograd
Fiirth
Beograd
Milano

Trujillo
Torrance
Lima
Trujillo
Torrance
Torrance
Lima
Lima

Sao Paulo



16:03,28

16:03,42

16:04,45

16:06,13

49

50

51

52

COLOMBIA

CONEO Muriel
TABARES Carolina
CASTRO Stella
SANCHEZ Bertha
CABALLERO Yolanda
FIGUEROA Angela
RONDON Ana Joaquina
NOCUA Angie Zuleima
FERNANDEZ Yolanda
ROMERO Leydy Yolanda

ALGERIA

AIT SALEM Souad
AZAIDJ Nesria
CHELLAH Samira
SANCHEZ Fatiha
SENANTI Riham
BENDAHMANE Leila
ZOUTAT Fouzia
DAHMANI Kenza
TAHTI Dalia

DOUVIS Sara

ISRAEL

SALPETER Lonah Chemtai
DAGNACHEW Selamawit
COHEN Adva

GOLDRING Katja
TIYOURI Maor
AVRAMSKT Nili
SHMUELT Zehava

MOSER Hadas

LATVIA

PROKOPCUKA Jelena
POLUSKINA Inna
STRAUSA Agata
BRADU Elizabete
KLAPOTE Anita
MASJUNAS Inna
FETCERE Daniela

ABELE Jelena
LINA Dace

15:26,18
15:35,30
15:48 82
15:49,97
15:50,18
16:08 43
16:25,80
16:27 81
16:29,74
16:30,56

15:07,49
15:43,6
15:46 87
16:03,28
16:07,20
16:13,2
16:21,2
16:21,53
16:24 .4
16:25,44

14:59,02
15:08,39
15:31,01
15:42 5
16:07,77
16:09,88
16:37.7

16:52,76

14:47 71
15:22 43
15:55,36
15:58,33
16:12,12
16:12,87
16:15,73

16:56,36
17:04 31

athlestats all-time

87
86
62
78
82
84
78
93
81
93

79
71
79
83
93
59
80
80
76
95

88
94
96
90
90
70
b

85

76
84
89
54
67
75
90

86
81

10/08/17
28/11/13
06/04/97
27/07/07
05/06/10
19/04/13
05/05/06
26/04/19
16/05/10
19/04/19

08/07/06
20/06/02
28/06/06
21/06/19
26/07/19
24/05/95
08/07/07
08/07/07
06/08/02
30/05/15

21/07/19
13/07/19
18/04/19
23/06/16
12/02/16
20/07/02
08/08/87

30/04/06

01/08/00
02/08/03
14/05/16
25/05/86
24/07/91
10/07/97
24/06/07

21/06/15
20/07/13

13h2 London
2 Trujillo
1  Mar del Plata
6 Rio de Janeiro
3  San Fernando
12  Walnut
1 Bucamaranga
2  Gainesville
2 Cali

6rl  Torrance

12 Saint-Denis

5 Blida
Marseille
12 Carquefou
1 ElDjezair
1 ElDjezair
El Djezair
1 ElDjezair
Rades
1  Oran
14  London
3 Kortrijk
2fl Azusa
9  Portland
13 Seattle (i)
17 Heusden-Zolder
6 Hechtel

9r2 Stanford

5  Stockholm

1 Riga

5 Hercogenauraha
7  Socos

1 Odessa

9  Turku

1 Odense
12 Iraklio

2 Valmiera



16:08,66 53 [CUBA

CENTENO Yesenia 15:34,94 71 07/06/03 7 Sevilla
E MARTINEZ Yudelkis 15:51,2 79 31/05/02 1 StaClara
CASTILLO Yanisleidis 15:59 44 84 21/07/15 4  Toronto
FUENTES Yurislaidis 16:08,63 88 05/07/09 2 LaHabana
GONZALEZ Mariela 16:12,63 74 10/03/02 1 LaHabana
FERNANDEZ Yudelkis 16:12,99 77 31/05/03 La Habana
BELMONTE Dailin 16:14,01 85 19/03/11 1 LaHabana
TORRES Yaremis 16:15,23 79 31/05/03 2 LaHabana
GARCIA Yailen 16:22,52 80 29/05/03 3 LaHabana
MARTINEZ Mayelin 16:35,0 77 30/07/02 4  Matanzas
16:10,14 54 RWANDA
NYIRARUKUNDO Salome 15:34 91 97 02/06/17 5 Nijmegen
NYIRANSABIMANA Angeline 15:43,89 85 24/06/08 Jerez de la Frontera
I Y ANKURIE Martha 15:50,07 94 24/10/19 9 Wuhan
MUKAMURENZI Marcianne 15:58,00 59 03/07/92 Reims
MUKASAKINDI Claudette 16:09,96 80 12/05/13 Campi Bisenzio
UWAMBAJIMANA Jeanette 16:15,34 00 28/05/17 Kigali
NIYIRORA Primitive 16:21,60 00 10/09/17 Kigali
TUMAINLI Rijna 16:32,16 28/05/17 Kigali
MUKANDANGA Clementine 16:37,30 95 01/11/14 Kigali
NIYOMWUNGERI Francine 16:38,2 97 03/05/14 Kigali
16:10,87 55 KAZAKHSTAN
SOROKIVSKAYA Natalya 15:16,83 62 05/09/88 2  Moskau
GRIDNYEVA Tatyana 15:40,80 60 01/08/85 12 Leningrad
MIKITENKO Irina 15:47,85 72 17/07/95 1  Moskva
BAYZHANOVA Garifa 15:50,74 59 10/06/90 1r2 Moskva
SHANATBEK Gulzhanat 16:03,30 91 16/06/15 1 Almaty
VOLYNSKAYA Irina 16:21,7 72 24/07/93 Almaty
GORBULYA Yelena 16:34,58 65 16/07/94 9 St.Peterburg
RESVANOVA Yelena 16:39,2 74 16/07/95 Almaty
NEROZNAK Tatyana 16:46,72 92 13/07/19 1 Kyiv
MOSTOVAYA Yelena 16:47,0 71 24/07/93 3 Almaty
16:14,79 56 SLOVENIA
JAVORNIK Helena 15:15,40 66 07/08/99 3  Hechtel
h ROMAN Sonja 15:40 41 79 22/06/14 4 Tallin
ROZIC-VIVOD Silva 15:56,98 66 21/08/92 15 Berlin
PERGAR Breda 16:18,70 53 29/05/82 3 Furth
KOSOVELJ Mateja 16:54,60 88 10/06/06 2 Ljubljana
SURBEK Ida 16:55,37 60 28/07/04 1 Arhus
GRANDOVEC Daneja 16:56,96 84 04/06/05 1 Ljubljana

athlestats all-time



16:16,88 57 ESTONIA

KUKK Tlle 15:30,84 57 01/08/85 Leningrad
- PATJUK Jekaterina 15:54,94 83 22/06/14 7 Tallinn
SALUMAE Jane 16:03,22 68 06/06/97 Riga
EICHELMANN Sirje 16:03 57 55 24/07/89 Gorki
KALJUS Kiilli 16:14,47 73 18/08/01 Valmiera
LUIK Liina 16:22,83 85 09/08/15 2 Tallinn
SUUR Laura 16:23,89 90 12/05/12 1 Salem
LUIK Lily 16:33,37 85 09/08/15 3 Tallinn
TAMBET Heleene 16:44,15 93 13/02/15 6r2 Seattle (i)
LUIK Leila 16:57 55 85 19/08/12 2 Tallinn

16:19,96 58 ECUADOR

PASTUNA Maria Balvina 15:49,33 89 14/06/15 1 Lima

(=) CALLE Maria Elena 15:53 55 75 30/05/09 3 Indianapolis
CAIZALITIN Janeth 16:04,47 74 20/04/96 Walnut
TENORIO Martha 16:11,81 66 01/11/92 Santiago de Chile
TOAQUINZA Carmen Amelia 16:13,49 95  23/11/17 2 Sta. Marta
CHACHA Rosalba 16:17,75 82 19/06/09 3 Lima
PAGUAY Jessica Margot 16:31,44 94 09/05/15 5  Eagle Rock
PAREDES Maria 16:33,67 79 20/05/00 9 Rio de Janeiro
GUERRA Lily 16:45,7 73 08/06/02 3  Minneapolis
PAREDES Sylvia 16:58,36 83 22/06/03 5  Barquisimeto

16:22,98 59 NIGERIA

OLOWORA Aminat 15:47 6 94 23/06/16 10 Portland
l l PAM Deborah 15:54 44 90 03/06/17 1  Abuja
AKUSHO Rose 16:02 41 96 03/06/17 2  Abuja
AUGUSTINE Christiana 16:10,75 82 28/02/98 1  Abuja
SALEH Onan 16:11,75 92 03/06/17 3 Abuja
NUHU Elizabeth 16:20,79 96 03/06/17 4 Abuja
MUTGAP Naomi 16:36,80 74 14/12/98 Owerri
ADEDIGBA Tawa 16:47 .82 11/04/06 Abuja
ADEYINKA Bamtefa 16:58,53 01 03/06/17 5 Abuja
NWOKOCHA Hulda 16:58,9 18/07/98 Lagos

16:23,63 60 ZIMBABWE

MOYO Samukeliso 15:40,43 74 08/03/00 5 Adelaide

5 TAVENGWA Sharon 16:01,78 83 18/07/07 8 Alger
SAKARA Julia 16:06,72 69 15/04/94 Port Elizabeth
CHIDZIVO Fortunate 16:08,59 87 26/08/19 10 Rabat
SIBINDTI Siphulwazi 16:18,16 82 02/08/98 9  Annecy
CHITATE Olivia Mugove 16:34,70 87 27/08/15 12hl Beijing
KAMANGILA Faithy 16:41,18 83 26/04/07 12r1 Philadelphia
MARAKURWA Letiwe 16:41,93 78 26/04/03 1  Eugene
CHADAMBUKA Munoda 16:46,2 02/07/00 Harare
NYATHI Thandiwe 16:55,6 92 02/07/11 Maputo

athlestats all-time



16:25,50

-

16:28,10

16:28,79

16:33,80

—

61

62

63

64

SLOVAK REPUBLIC

MOCARIOVA Alena
KUCERIKOVA Jana
MELICHEROVA Ludmila
BERESOVA Katarina
STASKOVA Petra

STULIKOVA Katarina
SARIKOVA Zuzana
PATANOVA Silvia
JANECKOVA Dana

CROATIA

BJELJAC Bojana
STUBLIC Lisa Christina
PARLOV KOSTRO Matea

MATOSEVIC Matea
CULIBRK Ljiljana
PAVICIC Tijana
VUKANCIC Katarina
VOLF Renata

VRGA Jannette

TUNISIA

BOUGUERRA Soulef
ISSAQUVI Safa
GHRIBI Habiba

EL CHAOUACH Hana
BOUAZIZI Hanen
BOUSSAID Soumaya
AGOUN Sonia
LANOUAR Fatma
DOURT Soumaya
BEN AMOR Amine

CHILE

OLIVEIRA Erika

SILVA Luz

MORALES Clara
REBOLLEDO Susana
FLORES Marlene
GONZALEZ Jennifer
RIVEROS Barbara C.
ALVAREZ Giselle Constanza
RAMOS Alejandra
REGONESST Monica

15:43,67
15:55 55
16:01,43
16:07,73
16:34,78

16:39,27
16:50,31
16:52,6

16:52,87

15:43,73
15:59 48
16:03,71

16:19,80
16:27,20
16:46 15
16:52,01
17:10,38
17:11,84

15:59,98
16:12,24
16:12,9

16:15,46
16:26,7

16:35,05
16:36 .4

16:43 52
16:49,98
16:55,70

15:51,45
16:24,01
16:26,05
16:33,10
16:40,99
16:42 4

16:43 56
16:43,79
16:46,31
16:46,31

athlestats all-time

64
64
64
87
73

61
77
63
73

89
84
92

89
82
64
99
84
78

77
85
84
81
96
80
67
78
95
85

76
76
75
77
66
90
87
92
58
61

21/06/88
14/06/86
04/09/84
22/06/14
12/06/96

14/06/85
13/05/01
22/02/84
23/06/02

29/05/19
02/03/13
11/08/19

22/06/14
19/08/05
19/05/96
21/07/18
23/04/10
22/07/04

12/07/03
03/06/11
22/06/03
18/05/02
24/06/14
16/06/18
30/06/96
05/07/99
10/07/15
10/06/15

20/05/00
25/05/03
24/09/98
26/06/05
28/03/98
07/10/17
06/03/10
14/06/15
07/05/87
07/05/87

()N OVINNS ) Bie )Nl \V)
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6rudziadz
Bratislava
Paris

Riga
Praha

Bratislava
Stanford
Bratislava
Banska Bystrica

Regensburg
Pula
Varazdin

Riga

Izmir

Milano

Stara Zagora
Hillsdale
Saarbruecken

Radés
Constanta
Radés
Tunis
Radés
Carquefou

Villeneuve d"Ascq
Maromme

Rio de Janeiro
Valparaiso
Santiago de Chile
Coquimbo
Santiago de Chile
Valparaiso
Canberra

Lima

Santiago de Chile
Santiago de Chile



16:35,69

16:36,14

Rdalal ¥

16:37,09

16:41,57

65

66

67

68

SRI LANKA

RATHNAYAKE Uda Kub. Nilani
JAYASENA Sujeewa Nilmini
RAJASEKARA Niluka Geethani
INOKA Dalugoda

HEMAMALT Chaturika
LAMAHEWAGE Anusha
ABEYRATHNE Ganga Kumari

JAYASEKARA Tharanga Shyamade

RATHNAYAKE Amali

VENEZUELA

BREA Edymar

MONTILLA Maria Is.
ALFONZO Gabriela Beatriz
GARRIDO Maria L.
ALVAREZ Yeisy
GONCALVES Mirena

LUGO Norelys

MEDINA Valentina
OSORIO Maria

INDONESIA

TRIYANINGSIH

SUTONO Supriyati

BUDIARTT Rini

SADI-KUALA Olivia
HANDAYANTI Tri Asih
SURYATI Kuala Marija
RUWIYATI

SUBNAFEU Ferry Marince Vera
MUSILA Helena
YULIANINGSIH

PUERTO RICO

RAMOS Beverly
MARCHAND Racheal
COLON Cristeliz
MALDONADO Zenaida
MANTILLA Leila
MENDEZ Erika
MARTINEZ Melinda
FIGUEROA Angelin
LAUREANO Ashley Nicole
QUILES Jocelyn

16:17 .82
16:21,18
16:23,8

16:37,41
16:38,09
16:43,99
16:47 83
16:48 86
17:00,37

15:55,97
16:30,60
16:32,39
16:46 22
16:47 25
16:52,61
16:54,96
16:55,11
16:55,94

15:54 32
15:54 45
16:08,00
16:34,94
16:39,78
16:48,37
16:55,31
16:57,40
17:02,86
17:15,48

15:46 65
16:24,96
16:26,80
16:37,59
16:38,66
16:55,68
16:58,21
17:01,50
17:01,90
17:03,72

athlestats all-time

90
72
82
74
89
90

79

97
78
95
94
84
90
77
81
87

87
72
83
82
79
70
77
81

89

87
85
95
78
94

90
94
94
98

28/08/19
25/07/03
08/06/13
24/08/06
10/11/12
09/05/15
10/11/12
14/07/06
20/02/04

29/06/19
13/06/08
17/04/15
04/05/19
18/05/07
17/04/15
18/05/07
27/03/04
24/04/15

08/12/07
18/12/98
08/12/07
30/11/05
23/09/95
31/08/91
27/07/95
23/07/05
19/09/87
10/09/12

04/04/14
14/05/10
03/05/19
13/04/06
13/02/15
31/03/07
12/02/16
21/04/17
28/03/19
12/05/19

N = =

[ SR

Colombo
Colombo
Diyagama
Colombo
Colombo
Diyagama
Colombo
Colombo
Colombo

Braga
Iquique
Walnut

Lima
Barquisimeto
Walnut
Barquisimeto
Palo Alto
Berkeley

Nakhon Ratchasima
Bangkok

Nakhon Ratchasima
Manila

Jakarta

Jakarta

Jakarta

Jakarta

Jakarta

Pekan Baru

Stanford
San German
Portland
Walnut
Boston (i)
San Juan
Gurabo
Mayagiiez
Gainesville
Terre Haute



16:48,39

16:55,83

K|

16:59,88

17:02,77

69

70

71

72

VIETNAM

DOAN Nu Truc Van
NGUYEN Thi Oanh
NGUYEN Thi Phuong
PHAM Thi Hue
PHAM Thi Hong Le
BUI Thi Hien

NGUYEN Dang Thanh Thuy

TRUONG Thanh Hang
LO Thanh
PHAM Hien

BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA

BURIC-ADAM Mirsada
KIMANTI Lucia

GUBER Jasminka
KALAJDZIC Mirjana
PRERADOVIC Mira
VULIC Natasa
MICANOVIC Mara
KOVACVIC Dijana
PURKOVIC Jovana
ZUKIC Rahima

CHINESE TAIPEI

HSIEH Chien-Ho
HSU Yu-Fang
TSAO Chun-Yu
WU Hsiao-Chiu
YU Ya-Chun

WU Wan-Ling
FU Shu-Ping
CHEN Yu-Hsuan
CHU Yen-Cheng

BOTSWANA

DINTWA Onneile
TIANGO Mmema

NARE Lame

MAANO Marea
BULOLO Kealeboga
GALEITSIWE Kefilwe
ITSENG Constance
BATHOENG Gaone
SIMON-PHORISA Idah
GOSEGO Mbinda

16:12,73
16:20,26
16:46 66
16:48,79
16:52,86
16:57,77
16:58,66
17:00,49
17:01,56
17:04 11

15:53 45
15:56,02
16:26.8

16:31,72
16:41,97
16:44,02
17:10,15
17:38,98
17:54,93
18:20,22

16:10,20
16:25,21
16:38,50
17:01,46
17:05 51

17:17 21
17:18,39
17:22,20
17:23,39

16:24,10
16:28,59
16:44 11
16:55,81
17:00,76
17:00,78
17:15,40
17:25,96
17:33,48
17:38,72

athlestats all-time

82
95
90
96
98
89
90
86
97
86

70
80
86
84
87
89
65
91
93
87

87
74
91
81
90

82

93
92

85
91

95

91

10/12/03
26/07/18
10/12/14
15/06/17
10/12/14
10/12/14
10/07/12
03/11/08
29/07/16
11/09/06

14/04/95
29/05/09
20/06/04
27/09/01
26/07/01
20/04/12
20/07/91

21/06/09
22/06/14

02/06/19
27/10/09
24/10/17
22/10/01
20/05/16

18/10/05
20/05/16
22/10/13
06/05/15

06/02/09
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
17/12/10
13/05/17
13/05/17
08/12/08
13/05/17

7r3
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Hanoi

Ho Chi Minh
Nam Dinh
Bangkok
Nam Dinh
Nam Dinh
Ho Chi Minh
Hanoi

Ho Chi Minh
Danang

Walnut
Beograd
Novi Sad
Beograd
Nis
Walnut
Beograd

Sarajevo
Thilisi

Yokohama
Taichung
Yilan
Kaohsiung
Taoyuan

Yunlin
Taoyuan
Taipei
Taipei

Durban
Francistown
Francistown
Francistown
Francistown
Manzini
Francistown
Francistown
Potchefstroom
Francistown



17:05,81

17:08,42

17:35,13

73

74

75

CYPRUS

AVRAAM Andri
PANAGIOTOU Meropi
SOFOCLEOUS Marilena

CHRISTODOULIDOV Elpida
PRATSI Katerina
HANDZLIK Dagmara
SOFOCLEOUS Stephanie
LAGONIDOU Rogama

ICELAND

ERNSTSDOTTIR Martha
GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Lilja
PORDARDOTTIR Fri3a Riin
GUDLAUGSDOTTIR Gerdur Rin
KOLBEINSDOTTIR Andrea
HAFPORSDOTTIR Arndis Yr
SIGURDARDOTTIR Elin Edda
BIRKISDOTTIR Maria
SKULADOTTIR Iris Anna
JEEVES Anna

THAILAND

CHAITONGSRI Pacharee
PIAWONG-BUNJAENG Saiphon
VONGVORACHOTTI Janhe
SAIWAEW Sonthiya
NUANSRTI Woraphan
SAILOMYEN Sunisa
THANARONNAWAT Nattaya
PREECHAPRONG Suneega
SENAPHAN Khetmanee
KUMPITAK Viraiwan

CHINA (unclassified)

JIANG Bo
DONG Yanmei
LTIV Shixiang
YIN Lili

SUN Yingjie
XING Huina
LAN Lixin
SONG Liging
DONG Zhaoxia
WANG Dongmei

16:13,25
16:29,13
16:52,63

17:05,94
17:18,50
17:21,86
17:43,73
17:54,02

15:55,91
16:36,98
16:52,96
16:55,70
17:01,65
17:14.16
17:33,94
17:37,66
17:43 53
17:51,73

17:09,59
17:12,86
17:19,21
17:28,90
17:40,66
17:42,01
17:43 91
17:49,65
17:50,62
17:53,87

14:28,09
14:29,82
14:32,33
14:39,96
14:40 .41
14:43 64
14:45 33
14:45 71
14:47 20
14:48 45

athlestats all-time

63
94
86

86
64
86
86
95

64
b
70
72
99
88
89
95
89
54

84
79
84
86
91
76
79
96
86
81

77
77
71
79
77
84
79
80
74
73

14/08/88
17/04/15
21/07/13

30/07/11
02/06/95
04/06/17
20/06/04
18/06/17

30/07/94
29/09/84
01/04/95
18/06/03
29/05/19
25/06/17
14/06/18
17/03/18
09/06/07
04/06/94

10/12/03
17/09/07
12/07/14
05/11/12
11/12/10
13/12/97
25/04/11
15/06/17
24/03/04
08/11/98

23/10/97
23/10/97
21/10/97
23/10/97
12/10/02
13/08/05
21/10/97
21/10/97
23/10/97
23/10/97

3r3

3h1

—_

2h2
3h2

Hengelo
Walnut
Athina

Athina
Luxembourg
Serravalle
Reykjavik
Limassol

Hechtel
Stokkhélmur
Bandarikin
Lillered

Bar

Tel Aviv
Reykjavik
Hafnarfjordur (i)
Monaco

Reykjavik

Hanoi

Nakhon Sri Thammarat
Tacoma

Thammasat

Chonburi

Srisaket

Bangkok

Bangkok

Sukhothai

Bangkok

Shanghai
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shanghai
Busan
Helsinki
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shanghai



